
No. 11 Fourth Revised Page No. 4

Company Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11

Cancels

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUS LINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. l l

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

TRIP #1

FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:

PORT ANGELES 16.4 SEQUIM 6:00 a.m. daily
(Gateway Transit Center, 123 E Front St) (C)

SEQUIM 28.9 DISCOVERY BAY 625 a.m. daily
(Mariners Cafe. 609 W Washington St.) (C)

PORT TOWNSEND 12.0 DISCOVERY BAY 6:25 a.m. daily
(Haines Place Park and Ride)

DISCOVERY BAY 28.9 KINGSTON 6:50 a.m. daily
(Fat Smitty's 282624 Hwy 101)

KINGSTON (Ferry) EDMONDS 7:35 a.m. daily
(Kingston Ferry Terminal)

EDMONDS 16.4 SEATTLE 8:35 a.m. daily
(Edmonds Ferry Terminal)

ARRIVE SEATTLE GREYHOUND 9:10 a.m. daily (C)
(Greyhound Bus Terminal. 503 S Royal Brougham Way) (C)
(Amtrak. King St. Station.) (Flagstop Best Western Hotel.)
ARRIVE SEATAC AIRPORT 9:50 a.m. daily
(SeaTac Flagstops at Radisson Gateway Hotel and Clarion Hotel.)

Continued on Page 5 of Tariff No. 11

Issue Date: August 27, 2014 Effective Date: October 1, 2014

Issued by: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines

RECEIVED AUGUST 25, 2014 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL TC-143182



Tariff No. 1 1 Fourth Revised page No. S

Company Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11

Cancels

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUS LINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

TRIP #2

FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:

PORT ANGELES 16.4 SEQUIM 1:00 p.m. daily
(Gateway Transit Center, 123 E Front St) (C)

SEQUIM 18.9 DISCOVERY BAY 1:30 p.m. daily
(Mariners Cafe, 609 W. Washington St.) (C)

PORT TOWNSEND 12.0 DISCOVERY BAY 1:30 p.m. daily
(Haines Place Park and Ride)

DISCOVERY BAY 28.9 KINGSTON 2:05 p.m. daily
(Fat Smitty's 282624 Hwy 101)

KINGSTON (Ferry) EDMONDS 2:50 p.m. daily
(Kingston Ferry Terminal)

EDMONDS 16.4 SEATTLE 3:45 p.m. daily
(Edmonds Ferry Terminal)

ARRIVE SEATTLE 4:50 p.m. daily (C)
(Greyhound Bus Terminal. 503 S Royal Brougham Way) (C)
(Seattle Flagstops at Amtrak, Harborview Medical Center, Nordstrom Medical Tower, Providence Medical
Center, Swedish Medical Center, VA Medical Center, Virginia Mason Hospital,and Best Western Hotel.)

ARRIVE SEATAC AIRPORT 5:15 p.m. daily
(SeaTac Flagstops at Radisson Gateway Hotel and Clarion Hotel)

Continued on Page 6 of Tariff No. 11

Issue Date: August 27, 2014 Effective Date: October 1, 2014
Issued by: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines

RECEIVED AUGUST 25, 2014 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL TC-143182



Tariff No. 1 1 Fourth Revised Page No. 6

Company Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11

Cancels

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUSLINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

TRIP #3

FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:

SEATAC AIRPORT 16.8 SEATTLE 12:45 p.m. daily (C)
(SeaTac Flagstop at Radisson Gateway Hotel)

SEATTLE 16.4 KINGSTON 1:10 p.m. daily (C)
(Greyhound Bus Terminal. 503 S Royal Brougham Way) (C)
(Seattle Flagstops at Amtrak, Harborview Medical Center, Nordstrom Medical Tower, Providence Medical Center,
Swedish Medical Center, VA Medical Center, and Virginia Mason Hospital.)

KINGSTON 28.9 DISCOVERY BAY 3:05 p.m. daily
(Kingston Ferry Terminal)

DISCOVERY BAY 12.0 PORT TOWNSEND 3:25 p.m. daily
(1 mile west of Discovery Bay)

DISCOVERY BAY 18.9 SEQUIM 3:25 p.m. daily
(1 mile west of Discovery Bay)

SEQUIM 16.4 PORT ANGELES 3:55 p.m. daily
(Mariners Cafe, 609 W. Washington St.) (C)

ARRIVE PORT TOWNSEND 3:50 p.m. daily
(Haines Place Park and Ride) (Flagstop Manressa Castle Hotel)

ARRIVE PORT ANGELES 4:20 p.m. daily
(Gateway Transit Center, 123 E Front St.) (Flagstop Red Lion Hotel) (C)

Continued on Page 7 of Tariff No. 11

Issue Date: August 27, 2014 Effective Date: October 1, 2014

Issued by: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines

RECEIVED AUGUST 25, 2014 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL TC-143182



TariffNo. 1 1 Fifth Revised Page No. 7

Company Name: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines C-992

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 11
__

Cancels

TIME SCHEDULE NUMBER 10

HECKMAN MOTORS, Inc. dba OLYMPIC BUS LINES

TERRITORY:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

BY THE FOLLOWING ROUTE:
See Page No. 3 of Tariff No. 11

TRIP #4

FROM: MILEAGE: TO: DEPARTURE TIMES:

SEATAC AIRPORT 16.8 SEATTLE 6:40 p.m. daily
(SeaTac Flagstop at Radisson Gateway Hotel.)

SEATTLE 16.4 KINGSTON 7:05 p.m. daily (C)
(Greyhound Bus Terminal. 503 S Royal Brougham Way.) (C)
(Seattle Flagstops at Amtrak, Harborview Medical Center, Nordstrom Medical Tower, Providence Medical
Center, Swedish Medical Center, VA Medical Center, and Virginia Mason Hospital.)

KINGSTON 28.9 DISCOVERY BAY 9:10 p.m. daily
(Kingston Ferry Terminal)

DISCOVERY BAY 12.0 PORT TOWNSEND 9:35 p.m. daily
(1 mile west of Discovery Bay)

DISCOVERY BAY 18.9 SEQUIM 9:35 p.m. daily
(1 mile west of Discovery Bay)

SEQUIM 16.2 PORT ANGELES 10:05 p.m. daily
(Mariners Restaurant. 609 W. Washington St.) (C)

ARRIVE PORT TOWNSEND 10:00 p.m. daily
(Haines Place Park and Ride) (Flagstop at Manressa Castle Hotel) (C)

ARRIVE SEQUIM 10:05 p.m. daily
(Mariners Restaurant. 609 W. Washington St.) (C)

ARRIVE PORT ANGELES 10:35 p.m. daily
(Gateway Transit Center, 123 E Front St. (Flagstop at Red Lion Hotel) (C)

Continued on Page 8 of Tariff No. 11

Issue Date: August 27, 2014 Effective Date: October 1, 2014
Issued by: Heckman Motors, Inc. dba Olympic Bus Lines

RECEIVED AUGUST 25, 2014 WA. UT. & TRANS COMM. ORIGINAL TC-143182


